
City City Council 
Meeting Dates When Location City Council Members Email Phone

Healdsburg 1st and 3rd 
Monday, Monthly 6:00 PM 401 Grove Street

Shaun McCaffery, Mayor
Brigette Mansell, Vice Mayor
David Hagele
Joe Naujokas

smccaffery@ci.healdsburg.ca.us
bmansell@ci.healdsburg.ca.us
dhagele@ci.healdsburg.ca.us
jnaujokas@ci.healdsburg.ca.us 707.431.3317

Sonoma 1st and 3rd 
Monday, Monthly 6:00 PM 177 First Street West

Rachel Hundley, Mayor
Gary Edwards, Mayor Pro Tem
Madolyn Agrimonti
David Cook
Amy Harrington

To all: cityhall@sonomacity.org
rachelhundleyesq@gmail.com
gary@sagekase.com
magrimonti@comcast.net
David@cvmgrapes.com
amyharringtonlaw@gmail.com 707.938.3743

Petaluma 1st and 3rd 
Monday, Monthly 7:00 PM 11 English Street, in the 

Council Chambers

David Glass, Mayor
Teresa Barrett, Vice Mayor
Chris Albertson
Dave King
Mike Healy
Gabe Kearney
Kathy Miller

mayordavidglass@gmail.com
teresa4petaluma@comcast.net
councilman.albertson@gmail.com
davekingpcc@gmail.com
mthealy@sbcglobal.net
councilmemberkearney@me.com
kathleencmilleroffice@gmail.com 707.778.4360

Santa Rosa Every Tuesday 4:00 PM 100 Santa Rosa 
Avenue

Chris Coursey, Mayor
Jack Tibbetts, Vice mayor
Julie Combs
Ernesto Olivares
Chris Rogers
John Sawyer
Tom Schwedhelm

To all: citycouncil@srcity.org
ccoursey@srcity.org
hjtibbetts@srcity.org
jcombs@srcity.org
eolivares@srcity.org
crogers@srcity.org
Jsawyer@srcity.org
tschwedhelm@srcity.org

707-527-6588
707-495-7438
707-542-1906
707-975-0023
707-387-0015
707-578-6006
707-326-4495

Sebastopol
1st and 3rd 
Tuesday, 
Monthly

6:00 PM 425 Morris Street, 
Sebastopol

Una Glass, Mayor
Patrick Slayter, Vice Mayor
Sarah Glade Gurney
Michael Carnacchi
Neysa Hinton

una.glass.seb@sonic.net
ps.sebcc@gmail.com
sarahgurney.seb@gmail.com
mcarnacchi@cityofsebastopol.org
neysacouncil@gmail.com

707-483-2595
707-829-9090
707-823-6500
707-823-7204
707-495-9087

Rohnert Park
2nd and 4th 
Tuesday, 
Monthly

5:00 PM 130 Avram Avenue in 
Rohnert Park

Jake Mackenzie, Mayor
Pam Stafford, Vice Mayor 
Amy O. Ahanotu 
Gina Belforte 
Joseph T. Callinan 

blumacjazz@aol.com
pstafford@rpcity.org
aahanotu@rpcity.org
gbelforte@rpcity.org
jcallinan@rpcity.org

(707) 584-1195 
(707) 584-5892 
(707) 588-2223  
(707) 588-2223 
(707) 588-2223 

Cloverdale
2nd and 4th 
Tuesday, 
Monthly

6:30 PM 209 N. Cloverdale 
Boulevard

 Augustine "Gus" Wolter, Mayor
Joseph "Joe" Palla
Mary Ann Brigham  
Carol Russell
Melanie Bagby

gusw45@me.com
jpalla119@comcast.net
maryannbrigham@comcast.net
incloverdale@comcast.net
m@melaniebagby.com 707.894.1750



Cotati
2nd and 4th 
Tuesday, 
Monthly

7:00 PM 201 West Sierra 
Avenue

Susan Harvey, Mayor
Mark Landman, Vice mayor
John Dell’Osso 
John Moore
Wendy Skillman

sharvey@cotaticity.org
mlandman@cotaticity.org
jdellosso@cotaticity.org
jmoore@cotaticity.org
wskillman@cotaticity.org

City Clerk: 
707-665-3622

Windsor
1st and 3rd 

Wednesday, 
Monthly

6:00 PM 9291 Old Redwood 
Highway, Building 400

Debora Fudge, Mayor
Dominic Foppoli, Vice Mayor
Mark Millan
Bruce Okrepkie
Sam Salmon

dfudge@townofwindsor.com
dfoppoli@townofwindsor.com
mmillan@townofwindsor.com
bokrepkie@townofwindsor.com
ssalmon@townofwindsor.com (707) 838-1000


